Warching - 1. Lauf zum Dreilandereck

Kurzstrecke - Gesamtwertung

12.04.2008

Platz
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Name

Leinfelder, Manuel
Leinfelder, Lucas
Schmidt, Lucas
Schmidt, Nicolas
Englhard, Stefan
RoRkopf, Benjamin
Schmidt, Chiara
Rebele, Thomas
Wild, Theresa
Hausmann, Johanna
Eberhart, Lorena
Englhard, Max
Lechner, Matthias
Trommer, Tobias
Uhl, Sebastian
Wild, Andreas
Schmidt, Enrica
Hofmann, Luka
Rebele, Tanja

Verein

LG Warching/Wittesheim
LG Warching/Wittesheim
Ariba Goéppersdorf
Arriba Goppersdorf

MV Warching

MV Warching

Arriba Goéppersdorf

MV Warching

LG Warching/Wittesheim
Arriba Goéppersdorf

TSV Harburg

MV Warching

MV Warching

M

Arriba Goppersdorf

LG Warching/Wittesheim
Ariba Goppersdorf

MV Warching
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m/f

JG

1993
1993
1992
1996
1992
1994
1996
1993
1992
1997
1995
1995
1997
2000
1997
1994
2001
2000
1995

AK
SA
SA
MJA
SA
MJA
SA
SIA
SA
WJIA
SIA
SIA
SA
SA
SB
SA
SA
SIB
SB
SIA

AKPL
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Zeit

00:10:10
00:10:39
00:11:22
00:11:24
00:11:42
00:11:43
00:12:02
00:12:17
00:12:38
00:12:41
00:13:01
00:13:28
00:13:36
00:13:44
00:13:52
00:13:56
00:15:02
00:15:54
00:17:06



